REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
SERIESPERFORMANCE
HOUSING -  One-piece, heavy-walled, extruded aluminum, .322” thick for vandal resistance.
CROWN ASSEMBLY -  Flat or domed, heavy cast aluminum.  For added security against
vandals, crown attaches to lower housing with four captive, concealed 1/4“ X 20 Allen-head
screws.
LAMPHOLDER -  Matched to lamp.  Glazed porcelain, medium base, 4KV pulse rated with
spring center contact.

Mounting
PERFORMANCE BOLLARD
ORDERING INFORMATION
50W
70W
100W
39W
70W
480V2
MT - Multi Tap 5
TT - Tri Tap 6
UE - Universal Electronic
(120-277V, 50/60 Hz)
347V (60Hz)
H423
PER -
Round
PES -
Square
ORDER:
CMH - Ceramic Metal Halide E-17
               Base, Ceramic Arc Tube
CMH/T6 - Ceramic Metal Halide
T-6 with G12 Bi-pin base
WLS-PE        OptX
SERIES    DISTRIBUTION    WATTAGE1                   SOURCE                    HEIGHT            VOLTAGE                     FINISH                       OPTIONS                ACCESSORIES
                      LAMP                          LIGHT                                                  LINE                      LUMINAIRE
FOOTNOTES:
1 - All  Performance Bollards are shipped with lamps installed and 38” leads to facil itate wiring.
2 - 480 volt magnetic Ballast is available for 70 and 100 Watt Metal halide only.
3 - Nominal standard height is 42”.  Non-Standard heights are available in 6” increments.  Minimum height is 18”.
4 - Glare Shield provides 180° shielding.  Maximum �xture rating with GS is 70 watts.  GS is not available with 100 watt �xtures.
5 - MT - Multi Tap is shipped standard unless otherwise speci�ed.  (Multi Tap consists of 120V, 208V,
      240V, and 277V.  Multi Tap is pre-wired for highest voltage.  Alternate voltages will require �eld re-wiring.
6 - TT- Tri-Tap consists of 120V, 277V, and 347V.  Tri-Tap is pre-wired for highest voltage.
      Alternate voltages will require �eld re-wiring.
SERIES
   PER      OptX         50                MH              H42          MT               BRZ               NO                NA
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
PC - Photocell
GFR - Ground-fault
             Receptacle
LPC - BLK lens protector
             casting painted
             black
LL - Less Lamp
LAB - Less Anchor Bolts
NO - No Options
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLT - Platinum Plus
BUF- Bu�
WHT - White
SVG -  Satin Verde
              Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic
              Silver
CC - Custom Color
OptX®
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
GS - Glare Shield4
NA - No Accessories
1
6